DNV Filter Cartridges are composed of a modi�ed PES and
Nylon membrane with positive-charged Zeta particles. This
specially designed �lter allows for negative-charged particles
and endotoxins to be absorbed, even particles smaller than �lter
removal rating.
Inherently hydrophilic membrane
Modified PES and Nylon membrane with positive-charged Zeta particles
absorbs small particles and endotoxins

Polypropylene
DNV
Ordering Information
End Cap Nominal Length Seal Material -P
LVP and SVP
Normal Sterile Saline
Pharmaceutical-Grade Water
Typical Applications
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 5 201510
2222
Pressure Drop and Flow Rate
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(k
P
a)
Operating Conditions
Max. Operating Pressure 6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Forward 6.9 bar (100 psi) at 25 °C
             4.0 bar (58 psi) at 60 °C
             2.4 bar (35 psi) at 80 °C
Reverse 3.0 bar (44 psi) at 25 °C
             1.0 bar (15 psi) at 80 °C
Max. Differential Pressure
Bubble Point
Effective Filtration Area
2222 =0.22+0.22μm
Removal Ratings
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
P=PFA/Viton
05=5"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
HSF=226 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HSC=226 /Flat (PBT Insert)
HTF=222 /Fin (PBT Insert)
HTC=222 /Flat (PBT Insert)
DOE=Double Open End
Pharmaceutical Industry
Filtration Solutions
Water Flow Rate(L/min) / 10”@20°C,1.005cP
Quality Standards
BP: ≥ 0.32 MPa (water), 0.22+0.22µm
0.58m² / � 68-10 inch
27-28
DNV Filter Cartridges
Positive-Charged Zeta PES & Nylon Membrane·Endotoxin Removal
Sterile Filtratio